
Tim Lemoine
Brokerage Manager
203-513-6117
tlemoine@riskassoc.com

David Abel, CFP®, CLU®
Brokerage Wholesaler
203-513-6395
dabel@riskassoc.com
Book an Appointment

Ryan Tracy
Brokerage Wholesaler
914-372-2896
rtracy@riskassoc.com
Book an Appointment

Life, Long-Term Care & Disability Income
Quote requests: lifesales@riskassoc.com
Submit an Application: www.riskassoc.com
Talk to our sales team: 203.513.6290

Joseph Payette
Annuity Analyst

Niko Vamvakas
Annuity Manager

Matthew Teel
CFP©, CLU©

Managing Principal

Fixed & Indexed Annuities
Quote requests: annuities@riskassoc.com
See most current rates: www.riskassoc.com > Solutions > Annuities > This Month’s Rates
Submit an Application: www.riskassoc.com > Solutions > Annuities > Submit an Application
Talk to our sales team: 203.513.6291

Key Contacts
Life Insurance, Disability Insurance, & Annuities
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Key Contacts
Life Insurance, Disability Insurance, & Annuities

Kelly Connolly
New Business 
Manager

Dedicated Case Management
Submit an Application
Drop ticket or E-App: www.riskassoc.com

New Paper Apps & Delivery Requirements
Fax: 203-951-5772
Email: rianewbusiness@barnumfg.com

Pending Case Status
Email: riastatus@barnumfg.com 
Phone: 203-513-6159

Book an Appointment Online

Contracting & Commissions

Alyssa Rassavage 
Contracting & Commissions 

P:203-513-6077   F:203-513-6113
Contracting@riskassoc.com 
Commissions@riskassoc.com

Inforce Policy Service

Natalie Sopher 
Manager, Client Service Center

P: 203-513-6202
RIAService@barnumfg.com
Please add RIA in the subject line

Jen Soter
New Business 
Analyst

Ryan Mailloux 
New Business 
Analyst

Mike Witdorchic
New Business 
Analyst
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